Place
1

2

10

Bib # First
60 Casey
35 Sam

106 Daniel
24 Jacob
30 Cokie
41 Kevin

2 Chris
1 Michael
63 Grace

103 Stabik
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and canine fun run

Last Sex Age City Chip Time

Evans Male 17 Midlothian 00:17:15.93
Sager Male 16 Midlothian 00:18:15.28
Rogan Male 16 00:18:43.90
Ruppert Male 16 Moseley 00:19:35.43
Robinson Male 14 Midlothian 00:20:17.13
Bennett Male 17 Midlothian 00:20:41.53
Domke Male 44 Midlothian 00:21:40.87
Forder Male 35 Richmond 00:21:45.04
Puleo Female 16 Chesterfield 00:21:53.51

Leszek Male 35 00:21:57.12

Pace per mile
5:33
5:52
6:01
6:18
6:32
6:39
6:58
7:00
7:03

7:04



Place
11
12
13
14

15

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

38

Bib # First

19 Evan

64 Caroline
20 Ashlynne
96 TJ

22 Steve
33 Male
83 Caroline
79 Kevin
76 Josh

74 JT

56 Michael
23 Finn

42 Tiana
32 Connor
80 Scott
72 Becky
98 Nate
66 Katelyn

59 Alan

114 Logan

109 Charles

43 Lilianna
34 Mae
75 Paige
62 Darien
86 Aidan
71 Gauri
14 Sydney

97 Andrea

Last
Hasforth
Puleo
Brown
Borowski
Raugh
Whitlock, IV
Patey
Benson
Hubbard
Mast
Garrett
Kennedy
Richardson
Johnson
Monroe
Baucom
Dodge
Domke
Evans
Farmer
Medgepeth
Morris
Ditterline
Walworth
Ruffin
Wolfgang
Arora
Tarrh

Gould

Sex
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
M
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female

Female

Age City
15 Midlothian
14 Chesterfield
15 Midlothian
45 Midlothian
49 Midlothian
14 Che
18 Midlothian
50 Midlothian
17 Moseley
16 Midlothian
50 Richmond
12 Chesterfield
14 Midlothian
15 Midlothian
49 Midlothian
41 Midlothian
14
14 Midlothian
48 Midlothian
14
46
15 Midlothian
15 Midlothian
13 Midlothian
50 Chester
13 Chesterfield
13 Chesterfield
16 Richmond

47

Chip Time

00:22:33.97
00:23:07.13
00:23:18.96
00:23:48.29
00:23:51.00
00:24:05:84
00:24:06.98
00:24:10.56
00:24:18.56
00:24:18.83
00:24:43.26
00:24:45.72
00:25:01.17
00:25:17.63
00:25:17.80
00:25:22.99
00:25:50.38
00:25:57.51
00:25:57.89
00:26:06.24
00:26:08.35
00:26:12.90
00:26:16.80
00:26:28.06
00:26:36.45
00:27:03.22
00:27:05.89
00:27:18.15

00:27:28.37

Pace per mile
7:15
7:26
7:30
7:40
7:41
7.44
7:45
7:47
7:49
7:49
7:57
7:58
8:03
8:08
8:08
8:10
8:19
8:21
8:21
8:24
8:25
8:26
8:27
8:31
8:34
8:42
8:43
8:47

8:50



Place
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

67

Bib # First
9 Cooper
12 Jennifer
46 Hayleigh
54 fadi
6 Kyle
55 KEVIN
21 Jared
65 Hayden
67 John
16 Michelle
13 Julia
47 Charly
68 Wesley
81 Sarah
70 Laura
112 Kim
108 Kyle
44 Savannah
26 ELMER
58 Tracy
51 maya
50 goran
27 ERIN
28 Meloney
57 Emma
37 Jacob
111 Rob
11 lan

73 Andrew

Last

Gill
Claflin
Brown
Gorgey
Lindenmuth
O'Connor
Duffy
Johnson
Hurlock
Leyva
Tatum
Sager
Hunnius
Kelley
Nelson
William
Beddoes
Sandlin
OSORIO
Evans
jozic
jozic
ANTHONY
Toms
Raugh
Helton
Mast
Plomchok

Ellingson

Sex
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male

Male

Age City

13 midlothian
46 Midlothian
15 Midlothian
18 Midlothian
46 Midlothian
70 Midlothian
15 Moseley

15 Midlothian
52 Chesterfield
50 Richmond
61 Midlothian
19 Midlothian
40 Midlothian
39 Midlothian
46 Chester

36

48

14 Midlothian
33 Richmond
47 Midlothian
11 Glen Allen
47 Glen Allen
30 Richmond
46 Chesterfield
18 MidlothianMidlothian
18 Chester

50

13 Midlothian

11 Midlothian

Chip Time

00:27:32.94
00:27:36.04
00:27:37.29
00:27:46.79
00:28:10.51
00:28:13.40
00:28:15.53
00:28:15.70
00:28:41.96
00:29:00.01
00:29:14.73
00:29:34.79
00:29:40.60
00:29:42.24
00:29:47.12
00:29:55.02
00:30:32.39
00:30:34.99
00:30:54.08
00:30:57.65
00:31:15.06
00:31:15.83
00:31:18.45
00:31:31.72
00:31:36.15
00:31:36.42
00:31:55.14
00:32:35.81

00:32:37.80

Pace per mile
8:52
8:53
8:53
8:56
9:04
9:05
9:06
9:06
9:14
9:20
9:25
9:31
9:33
9:34
9:35
9:38
9:50
9:50
9:57
9:58
10:04
10:04
10:04
10:09
10:10
10:10
10:16
10:29

10:30



Place
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

84

85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

93

Bib # First

82 Cale

25 Amy

39 Lee

69 Rachel
107 Molly

8 Logan

95 Caroline
94 Christopher
105 Brian
110 Andrew
78 Xzaiver
48 Tamara
92 Emma
84 Zoe
104 Zack

36 Kristina
113 Andrew
52 Evan

89 Grace
85 Virginia
31 Patrick
53 Ana

77 Marshall
61 Kendall
40 Logan
15 Cindy

29 Julio

Last
Gosnell
Summersett
Parker
Williams
Claus
Gill
White
Pizzini
Curley
Blanton
Powers
Tatum
Smith
Robinson
Yost
Helton
Konkler
Rawls
Johnson
Mulkey
Kennedy
Ivanova
Wigfall
Evans
Parker
Larkin

Cruz Bosch

Sex
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female

Male

Age City

11 Midlothian
38 Midlothian
48 MIDLOTHIAN
17 Midlothian
15

15 Midlothian
15 Richmond
16 Midlothian
14

15

14 Chesterfield
49 Chester

14 Richmond
15 Midlothian
14

50 Chester

15

29 Ric

15 Midlothian
14 Midlothian
29 Richmond
28 Richmond
45 Midlothian
14 Midlothian
15 MIDLOTHIAN
40 Richmond

43 Glen Allen

Chip Time

00:32:38.67
00:32:40.58
00:33:10.77
00:33:12.16
00:33:12.34
00:33:14.29
00:33:14.50
00:33:19.38
00:33:21.75
00:33:22.77
00:33:30.76
00:33:47.07
00:33:56.06
00:33:56.45
00:35:00.18
00:35:33.32
00:36:00.86
00:36:29:39
00:36:30.86
00:36:31.60
00:36:38.69
00:36:39.33
00:37:37.62
00:39:36.69
00:40:02.82
00:40:36.68

00:44:45.25

Pace per mile
10:30
10:31
10:41
10:41
10:41
10:42
10:42
10:43
10:44
10:44
10:47
10:52
10:55
10:55
11:16
11:27
11:35
11:37
11:45
11:45
11:47
11:48
12:06
12:45
12:53
13:04

14:24



